

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Birchwood Point Ph 9

11504

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	64	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 3,008.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 300.80
Total Cost			\$ 51.70	\$ 3,308.80
15" RCP	234	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 14,040.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,404.00
Total Cost			\$ 66.00	\$ 15,444.00
18" RCP	73	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 4,599.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 459.90
Total Cost			\$ 69.30	\$ 5,058.90
21" RCP	290	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 20,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,030.00
Total Cost			\$ 77.00	\$ 22,330.00
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	661	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,322.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 132.20
Total Cost			\$ 2.20	\$ 1,454.20
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 47,595.90

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **1/13/2020**